MB482-10Q - QUICK SET WATER PUMP PLIER HRC60 250MM | TENGTOOLS
QUICK SET WATER PUMP PLIER
HRC60 250MM
Water pump plier with quick set feature for fast and easy adjustment,
saving significant time in high-paced work environments
60 HRC serrated jaws provide superior grip strength
Vinyl handles
300 mm (12 inches) in length with a maximum capacity of 70 mm,
offering versatility across a range of applications
Made from durable high-performing quality steel
10" One Hand Quick Set Water Pump Plier Vinyl Grip
General information
Country of origin: Taiwan
Barcode: 5020385071865
Tarriff code Europe: 8203200000
ECCN US: EAR99
ETIM: EC011919
UNSPSC: 27112111
Dimensions
Net weight (g): 327
Length: 250 mm
Length 2: 10″
Attributes
Product type: Gripping Pliers
Certificates: N/A
Capacity (mm): 50
Quick set: Yes
Handle type: Vinyl
Tethering facility: No
Hardness (HRC): 60
Jaw opening (mm): 50.0
Jaw depth (mm): 35
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 19:56
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden